Welcome to Wales
Ingredients and Allergens

Almond & Pistachio Chocolate Bark:

Ingredients: Chocolate: Whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavoring. Milk
Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 33.6% minimum, Milk Solids 36.2% minimum. Fillings: Almond Flakes
(11%), Pistachio (6%).

Contains Nuts. For Allergens — See ingredients in Bold above. Not suitable for Nut, Peanut, Milk, Sulphite
sufferers, due to ingredients and manufacturing methods. Suitable for vegetarians. Gluten Free. Minimum
Weight 100g

Twin Pack Love Spoons (Milk & Dark):

Milk - Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin,
Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Colours:

Iron Oxides Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 33.6% Minimum, Milk. Solids 21.8% Minimum.

Dark - Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural
Vanilla Flavouring), Colours: Iron Oxides. Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% Minimum.

Ceramic Jar Pure Sea Salt with Chilli & Garlic:

Halen Mo6n Pure Sea Salt PDO (67%), Chilli and Roasted Garlic Mix [Ancho Chilli Powder, Cayenne Pepper
Powder, Roasted Garlic Powder] (33%)

Chocolate Biscuits:

TBC

39% Single Origin Arriba Milk Chocolate Bar:

Milk Chocolate: sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass Ecuador, skimmed milk powder,
emulsifier: lecithins (soya), natural vanilla flavouring. Chocolate contains cocoa solids 39% minimum &
milk solids 24% minimum.

Allergy Information: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Produced in an environment where peanuts & treenuts are used.

Toffee Waftles:

Wheat flour (Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Glucose syrup, Sugar, Non-hydrogenated vegetable
oils (Palm1 & Rapeseed), Butter (14% of filling) (Milk), Free Range Eggs, Molasses, Soya Lecithin, Raising
agent: Sodium bicarbonate, Salt, Cinnamon.

Milk Chocolate Coated Brazil Nuts:

Ingredients

MILK chocolate (70%), ( sugar, cocoa butter, skim MILK powder, cocoa mass, whey (MILK), vegetable fat
(palm oil SG), full cream MILK powder, butter oil (MILK), emulsifier, rapeseed lecithin (E322), glazing
agents: gum arabic, shellac E904). BRAZIL NUTS(30%), milk chocolate contains vegetable fat in addition
to cocoa butter. cocoa solids 20& min. Milk solids 20% min. May contain PEANUTS.

IF YOU ARE INTOLERANT TO NUTS OF ANY KIND DO NOT CONSUME THIS PRODUCT,

Packed in a premises where NUTS, MILK and SESAME SEEDS are handled.

Sea Salt & Almond Fudge:



ingredients: sugar, milk, condensed milk, butter, liquid glucose, syrup, almond, sea salt



